Sponsor A Police K9 Team™



Protect The K9s Who Protect Us!™

Tails of Hope Foundation, Inc.™ is a federally recognized IRS 501(c)3 not-for-profit organization. The tax-deductible value of your donation is subject to all IRS guidelines and regulations. Please consult your tax advisor for more information.

Sponsor A Police K9 Team™

Police K9 Teams need YOUR support more than ever!

Domestic terrorism is rising, police budgets are being cut! YOU can make a difference and let the police know you care!

Tails of Hope Foundation is <u>launching a new National Security K9</u>
<u>Training Program called: K9 - ER™</u>. New solutions will be offered in K9 detection, line-of-duty injury and decontamination training. Each instructor is a subject matter field expert.

- K9 ER's launch training is June 15 and 16 in northern New Jersey.
- Sponsor A Police K9 Team to attend this two day training.

I want to make a difference and will proudly sponsor

_____(#) Police K9 Teams for training @ \$130 per day = \$ _____ ____All contribution of any size are deeply appreciated \$ _____

Sponsorship opportunities are available upon request.

Donations

PayPal: https://www.tailsofhopefoundation.org/donations

Check: https://www.tailsofhopefoundation.org/donations





Thank YOU for Making a Difference!

www.tailsofhopefoundation.org * 845-926-3478